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Medallion Trust Series 2014-1P Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates

Pool Closing Date 02 May 2014
Pool Notice Date 21 Jul 2022
Distribution Date 25 Jul 2022
Collection Start Date 01 Jun 2022
Collection End Date 30 Jun 2022
Collection Days 30
Accrual Start Date 24 Jun 2022
Accrual End Date 25 Jul 2022
Accrual Days 3
Securities on Issue

No of Certificates Initial Amount Initial Amount
Class A1 Notes 5,060 AUD 506,000,000.00
Class B Notes 330 AUD 33,000,000.00
Class C Notes 110 AUD 11,000,000.00
Pool Size
Number of loans at issue 2,124.00
Number of loans at beginning 547.00
Number of loans at end 542.00
Losses
Number of Losses 0.00
Value of Losses 0.00
Interest Rate for Accrual Period
Note Interest Rate Coupon Margin Coupon Rate
Class A1 Notes 1.06000% 0.87000% 1.93000%
Class B Notes 1.06000% Withheld Withheld
Class C Notes 1.06000% Withheld Withheld
Monthly Accrual Period for Facilities 1.06000%

Distribution Payable on Distribution Date

Class A1 Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Total

Interest Aggregate
114,659.60

114,659.60

Principal Per Cert
269.54

793.36

0.00

1,062.90

Principal Aggregate

1,363,872.40
261,808.80
0.00

1,625,681.20

Total Amount Per Cert

292.20
793.36
0.00

1,085.56

Total Aggregate

1,478,532.00
261,808.80
0.00

1,740,340.80

Pool Factors

Class A1 Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Previous Distribution
0.13829830
0.07373460
1.00000000

Current Distribution
0.13560290

0.06580100
1.00000000
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Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

FCC + Offset Total
Other Income
Interest On Collections

Available Distribution Amount

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fees
Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

A1 Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Required Distribution Amount

Income shortfall

Liquidity Facility Draw
Principal Draw
Extraordinary Expense Draw

Income Carryover Amount

Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement
Principal Chargeoff

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due

Payment Allocation Cascade

Available Distribution Amount
Principal Draw

Liquidity Draw

Extraordinary Expense Draw
Available Funds

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fees
Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

A1 Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Total Income Carryover Amount

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Excess Distribution

Unpaid Facility Int Chg
- Liquidity
- Extraordinary Expense
Unpaid Security Interest Amount
- Class A1 Notes
- Class B Notes
- Class C Notes

Medallion Trust Series 2014-1P Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Due Amount

0.00
2,551.96
17,678.95
2,675.34
57,829.49
100.30
103.12
0.00
114,659.60
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00
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Available Amount

247,711.08
247,711.08
245,159.12
227,480.17
224,804.83
166,975.34
166,875.04
166,771.92
166,771.92
52,112.32
45,274.72
45,274.72
45,274.72
45,274.72
0.00

0.00

Aggregate
245,970.24
0.00
1,740.84

247,711.08

0.00
2,551.96
17,678.95
2,675.34
57,829.49
100.30
103.12
0.00
114,659.60
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00

247,711.08

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Paid Amount
247,711.08

0.00
0.00
0.00
247,711.08

0.00
2,551.96
17,678.95
2,675.34
57,829.49
100.30
103.12
0.00
114,659.60
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
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Facilities Outstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw
Repayment of Liquidity Facility

Liquidity Facility Draw

Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility
Beginning Principal Draw

Previous Principal Draw

Repayment of Principal Draw

Principal Draw

Ending Principal Draw

ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw

Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility

Coupon and Principal Distribution Workshee

Class A1 Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class B Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Medallion Trust Series 2014-1P Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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3,500,000.00
3,500,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
3,500,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00

Per Certificate Aggregate

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
22.66 114,659.60
22.66 114,659.60

0.00

114,659.60

22.66 114,659.60
0.00
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Principal Amount

Principal Collection 2,510,502.43
plus Repurchases 0.00
less Total Customer Redraw -884,840.00
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month 0.00
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

- Class A1 Notes 0.00

- Class B Notes 0.00

- Class C Notes 0.00
Principal Rounding 22.24
Scheduled Principal Amount 232,043.49
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment 1,5657,731.38
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment 720,727.56
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement 1,393,618.94
Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds 1,625,684.67
Principal Rounding b/f 22.24
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount 1,393,618.94
Total Scheduled Principal Amount 232,043.49
Previous Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes 1,625,684.67
Net Principal Draw 0.00
Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes 1,625,684.67
w Certificate Amount Aggregate
Class A Percentage via Stepdown 0.00
Class A1 Principal Payment 269.54 1,363,872.40
Class B Principal Payment 793.36 261,808.80
Class C Principal Payment 0.00 0.00
Principal rounding c/f 347
Outstanding Principal - beginning period 83,262,159.36
less Principal Repayment -2,510,502.43
plus Total Customer Redraw 884,840.00
less Principal Losses 0.00
Plus Substitutions 0.00
Outstanding Principal - Closing period 81,636,496.93

Principal Losses

Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Net Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
- Class A1 Notes 0.00
- Class B Notes 0.00
- Class C Notes 0.00

Class A1 Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class B Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class C Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
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K\h i Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet Foreign Aggregate AUD Aggregate
Class A1 Notes

AUD

Initial Invested Amount 506,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 436,021,060.20
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 1,363,872.40
Total Principal Distribution to Date 437,384,932.60
Beginning Invested Amount 69,978,939.80
Ending Invested Amount 68,615,067.40
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 69,978,939.80
Ending Stated Amount 68,615,067.40
Class B Notes

AUD

Initial Invested Amount 33,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 30,566,758.20
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 261,808.80
Total Principal Distribution to Date 30,828,567.00
Beginning Invested Amount 2,433,241.80
Ending Invested Amount 2,171,433.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 2,433,241.80
Ending Stated Amount 2,171,433.00
Class C Notes

AUD

Initial Invested Amount 11,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 0.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 0.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 0.00
Beginning Invested Amount 11,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount 11,000,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 11,000,000.00
Ending Stated Amount 11,000,000.00

Average Monthly Percentage

Current Balance of Arrears greater than 60 days 1,639,199.73
Current Outstanding Loan Balance 81,636,496.93
Average Monthly Percentage 0.90
Monthly Percentage - Current Period 1.98
Monthly Percentage Month 2 1.60
Monthly Percentage Month 3 1.07
Monthly Percentage Month 4 1.06
Monthly Percentage Month 5 1.02
Monthly Percentage Month 6 1.02
Monthly Percentage Month 7 0.75
Monthly Percentage Month 8 0.81
Monthly Percentage Month 9 0.31
Monthly Percentage Month 10 0.43
Monthly Percentage Month 11 0.29
Monthly Percentage Month 12 0.49
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