

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates							
Pool Closing Date							02 May 2014
Pool Notice Date							21 Jul 2022
Distribution Date							25 Jul 2022
							25 Jul 2022 01 Jun 2022
Collection Start Date							01 Jun 2022 30 Jun 2022
Collection End Date							
Collection Days							30
Accrual Start Date							24 Jun 2022
Accrual End Date							25 Jul 2022
Accrual Days							31
Securities on Issue							
			No ot	Certificates	Initial Amount		Initial Amount
Class A1 Notes				5,060		AUD	
Class B Notes				330		AUD	
Class C Notes				110		AUD	11,000,000.00
Pool Size							
Number of loans at issue				2,124.00			
Number of loans at beginning				2,124.00 547.00			
Number of loans at end				542.00			
<u>Losses</u>							
Number of Losses				0.00			
Value of Losses				0.00			
				0.00			
Interest Rate for Accrual Period							
Note			Interest Rate		Coupon Margin	<u>C</u>	oupon Rate
Class A1 Notes			1.06000%		0.87000%		1.93000%
Class B Notes			1.06000%		Withheld		Withheld
Class C Notes			1.06000%		Withheld		Withheld
Ciass C Notes			1.0000076		Withineid		Withheid
Monthly Accrual Period for Facilities			1.06000%				
Distribution Payable on Distribution	Date						
Interest F	Per Cert	Interest Aggregate	Principal Per Cert	Principal Aggregate	Total Am	ount Per Cert	Total Aggregate
	0. 00.0						1,478,532.00
			269.54	1.363.872.40		292.20	
Class A1 Notes	22.66	114,659.60	269.54	1,363,872.40		292.20	
Class A1 Notes Class B Notes			793.36	261,808.80		793.36	261,808.80
Class A1 Notes							
Class A1 Notes Class B Notes			793.36	261,808.80		793.36	261,808.80
Class A1 Notes Class B Notes Class C Notes Total	22.66	114,659.60	793.36 0.00	261,808.80 0.00		793.36 0.00	261,808.80 0.00
Class A1 Notes Class B Notes Class C Notes	22.66	114,659.60	793.36 0.00	261,808.80 0.00		793.36 0.00 1,085.56	261,808.80 0.00 1,740,340.80
Class A1 Notes Class B Notes Class C Notes Total	22.66	114,659.60	793.36 0.00	261,808.80 0.00	Previous Distribution	793.36 0.00 1,085.56	261,808.80 0.00
Class A1 Notes Class B Notes Class C Notes Total	22.66	114,659.60	793.36 0.00	261,808.80 0.00	Previous Distribution 0.13829830	793.36 0.00 1,085.56	261,808.80 0.00 1,740,340.80
Class A1 Notes Class B Notes Class C Notes Total Pool Factors Class A1 Notes	22.66	114,659.60	793.36 0.00	261,808.80 0.00	0.13829830	793.36 0.00 1,085.56	261,808.80 0.00 1,740,340.80 <u>Current Distribution</u> 0.13560290
Class A1 Notes Class B Notes Class C Notes Total Pool Factors Class A1 Notes Class B Notes	22.66	114,659.60	793.36 0.00	261,808.80 0.00	0.13829830 0.07373460	793.36 0.00 1,085.56	261,808.80 0.00 1,740,340.80 <u>Current Distribution</u> 0.13560290 0.06580100
Class A1 Notes Class B Notes Class C Notes Total Pool Factors Class A1 Notes	22.66	114,659.60	793.36 0.00	261,808.80 0.00	0.13829830	793.36 0.00 1,085.56	261,808.80 0.00 1,740,340.80 <u>Current Distribution</u> 0.13560290



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

	Aggregate
FCC + Offset Total	245,970.24
Other Income	0.00
Interest On Collections	1,740.84
Available Distribution Amount	247,711.08
Other Taxes	0.00
Trustee and Manager Fees	2,551.96
Servicing Fee	17,678.95
Liquidity Commitment Fee	2,675.34
Support Facility	57,829.49
FCC Other Creditors	100.30
Other Expense	103.12
Liquidity Repayment Amount	0.00
A1 Coupon	114,659.60
B Coupon	n/a
Principal Draw Repayment Amount	0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement	0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount	0.00
C Coupon	n/a
Arranging Fee	0.00
Required Distribution Amount	247,711.08
Income shortfall	
Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Principal Draw	0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw	0.00
Income Carryover Amount	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due	0.00

Payment Allocation Cascade

- ayment Anocation basedue			
	Due Amount	Available Amount	Paid Amount
Available Distribution Amount			247,711.08
Principal Draw			0.00
Liquidity Draw			0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00
Available Funds			247,711.08
Other Taxes	0.00	247,711.08	0.00
Trustee and Manager Fees	2,551.96	247,711.08	2,551.96
Servicing Fee	17,678.95	245,159.12	17,678.95
Liquidity Commitment Fee	2,675.34	227,480.17	2,675.34
Support Facility	57,829.49	224,804.83	57,829.49
FCC Other Creditors	100.30	166,975.34	100.30
Other Expense	103.12	166,875.04	103.12
Liquidity Repayment Amount	0.00	166,771.92	0.00
A1 Coupon	114,659.60	166,771.92	114,659.60
B Coupon	n/a	52,112.32	n/a
Principal Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	45,274.72	0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement	0.00	45,274.72	0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	45,274.72	0.00
C Coupon	n/a	45,274.72	n/a
Arranging Fee	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total Income Carryover Amount		0.00	
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement			0.00
Excess Distribution			0.00
Unpaid Facility Int Chg			
- Liquidity			0.00
- Extraordinary Expense			0.00
Unpaid Security Interest Amount			
- Class A1 Notes			0.00

- Class B Notes
- Class C Notes



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

	Facilities	Outstanding
--	------------	-------------

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit	3,500,000.00
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility	3,500,000.00
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Repayment of Liquidity Facility	0.00
Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility	3,500,000.00
Beginning Principal Draw	0.00
Previous Principal Draw	0.00
Repayment of Principal Draw	0.00
Principal Draw	0.00
Ending Principal Draw	0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit	150,000.00
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	150,000.00
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw	0.00
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw	0.00
Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility	150,000.00

Coupon and Principal Distribution Workshee

	Per Certificate	Aggregate
Class A1 Notes		
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)	0.00	0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
Security Coupon	22.66	114,659.60
Total Coupon	22.66	114,659.60
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Security Coupon		114,659.60
Coupon Payable	22.66	114,659.60
Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00

Class B Notes

Unpaid Secu	rity Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on U	npaid Security Coupon
Security Cou	pon
Total Coupon	

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon

Coupon Payable Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Coupon Payable Unpaid Security Coupon



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

r millioipui Amount	Princi	pal	Am	ount
---------------------	--------	-----	----	------

Principal Collection	2,510,502.43
plus Repurchases	0.00
less Total Customer Redraw	-884,840.00
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month	0.00
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	
- Class A1 Notes	0.00
- Class B Notes	0.00
- Class C Notes	0.00
Principal Rounding	22.24
Scheduled Principal Amount	232,043.49
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment	1,557,731.38
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment	720,727.56
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement	1,393,618.94
Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds	1,625,684.67
Principal Rounding b/f	22.24
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount	1,393,618.94
Total Scheduled Principal Amount	232,043.49
Previous Principal Carryover Amount	0.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes	1,625,684.67
Net Principal Draw	0.00
Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes	1,625,684.67

Principal Allocation	Certificate Amount	Aggregate
Class A Percentage via Stepdown		0.00
Class A1 Principal Payment	269.54	1,363,872.40
Class B Principal Payment	793.36	261,808.80
Class C Principal Payment	0.00	0.00
Principal rounding c/f		3.47
Outstanding Principal - beginning period		83,262,159.36
less Principal Repayment		-2,510,502.43
plus Total Customer Redraw		884,840.00
less Principal Losses		0.00
Plus Substitutions		0.00
Outstanding Principal - Closing period		81,636,496.93
Principal Losses		

Principal Losses

Principal Losses	0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy	0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy	0.00
Net Principal Losses	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
- Class A1 Notes	0.00
- Class B Notes	0.00
- Class C Notes	0.00
Class A1 Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class B Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class C Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00



Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet	Foreign Aggregate	AUD Aggregate
Class A1 Notes		
AUD		
Initial Invested Amount		506,000,000.00 436,021,060.20
Previous Principal Distribution Principal Carryover Amount		436,021,060.20
Principal Distribution for Current Period		1,363,872.40
Total Principal Distribution to Date		437.384.932.60
Beginning Invested Amount		69,978,939.80
Ending Invested Amount		68,615,067.40
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00
Beginning Stated Amount		69,978,939.80
Ending Stated Amount		68,615,067.40
Class B Notes		
AUD Initial Invested Amount		33,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution		30,566,758.20
Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period		261,808.80
Total Principal Distribution to Date		30,828,567.00
Beginning Invested Amount		2,433,241.80
Ending Invested Amount		2,171,433.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs		0.00 2,433,241.80
Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		2,433,241.80 2,171,433.00
-		2,111,400.00
Class C Notes AUD		
Initial Invested Amount		11,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution		0.00
Principal Carryover Amount		0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period		0.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date		0.00
Beginning Invested Amount		11,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount		11,000,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount		0.00 11,000,000.00
Ending Stated Amount		11,000,000.00
Ending States Annount		11,000,000.00
Average Monthly Percentage		
Average Monthly Percentage Current Balance of Arrears greater than 60 days		1,639,199.73
Current Outstanding Loan Balance		81,636,496.93
Average Monthly Percentage		0.90
Monthly Percentage - Current Period		1.98
Monthly Percentage Month 2		1.60
Monthly Percentage Month 3		1.07
Monthly Percentage Month 4		1.06
Monthly Percentage Month 5		1.02
Monthly Percentage Month 6		1.02
Monthly Percentage Month 7		0.75
Monthly Percentage Month 8		0.81
		0.31
Monthly Percentage Month 9		
Monthly Percentage Month 10		0.43
Monthly Percentage Month 11		0.29
Monthly Percentage Month 12		0.49